RECI	EIVED BY	
FEB	16 1987	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	SIA, OFFICE	
	Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78	
BISTA IBUT IGN OIL CONSERV	ATION DIVISION Format 05-01-43	
	BOX 2088 EW MEXICO 87501	
LAND OFFICE	EW MEXICO 8/301	
THARSPORTER	OR ALLOWABLE	
PROBATION OFFICE	AND	
I. Conversion	SPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS	•
Petrus Oil Company, L. P.		
	Tener 75251 2007	
Reeson(s) for filing (Check proper box)	, Texas 75251-2293 Other (Please explain)	
New Well Change in Transporter of:	EFFECTIVE 01-01-87	
	Condensate	
If change of ownership give name		
and address of previous owner Petrus Operating Com	pany, Inc. (Same as above)	
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE		
DELHI A STATE Well No. Pool Name, Including		1
LOCEILON TO TATE EMPIRE	4BO Side Federal or Fee B-457	15
	ine and Feet Fram The NGRTH	
Line of Section 33 Township 175 Range	23 E NMPM. ENOY	
		<u>.17</u>
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURA	L GAS	
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil or Condensate	Andreas (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent	
A MOCC PIPELINE ComPANY	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) _ 2300 CONTINENTAL NAT'L BANK BLOG . FT WORTH T	
A MCCC PIPELINE ComPAN4 Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL NAT'L BANK BLOG., FT. WORTH, T Address (Give address to which approved softy of this form is to be sent)	X
A MCCC PIPELINE Com PAN4 Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEUM Com PAN4 If well produces all or liquids, Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL NAT'L BANK BLOG., FT. WORTH, T Address (Give address to which approved sopy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET; ODESSA, TX 1711762 Is gas actually connected?	7
A MCCC PIPELINE ComPANY Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEHM ComPANY If well produces all or liquide, give location of tanks.	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL NAT'L BANK BLOG., FT. WORTH, T Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET; ODESSA, TX '74'762 Is gas actually connected? When YES. 09-17-60	7
A MCCC PIPELINE ComPANY Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Cas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEUM ComPANY If well produces all or liquids, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool.	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL NAT'L BANK BLOG., FT. WORTH, T Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET; ODESSA, TX '74'762 Is gas actually connected? When YES. 09-17-60	X
A MCCC PIPELINE ComPANY Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEHM ComPANY If well produces all or liquide, give location of tanks.	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL NAT'L BANK BLOG., FT. WORTH, T Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET; ODESSA, TX '74'762 Is gas actually connected? When YES. 09-17-60	
A MCCC PIPELINE ComPANY Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Cas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEUM ComPANY If well produces all or liquids, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool.	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL NAT'L BANK BLDG., FT. WORTH, T Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET; Opessa, TX 171162 Is gas actually connected? YES 09-17-60 give commingling order number:	
A MCCC PIPELINE ComPANY Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Cas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEUM ComPANY If well produces all or liquids, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool. NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have	Aadress (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL NAT'L BANK BLOG., FT. WORTH, T Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET; ODESSA, TX '74'762 Is gas actually connected? YES Give commingling order number:	
A MCCC PIPELINE ComPANY Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Cas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEUM ComPANY If well produces all or liquids, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool. NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL NAT'L BANK BLDG., FT. WORTH, T Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET, Opessa, TX 171762 Is gas actually connected? YES OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION APPROVED 19	
A MCCC PIPELINE ComPANY Name of Authorized Transporter of Calinghead Cas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEUM ComPANY If well produces all or liquids, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool. NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Convervation Division have been complete with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL NAT'L BANK BLOG., FT. WORTH, T Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET; Opessa, TX '74'762 Is gas actually connected? YES 09-17-60 give commingling order number: OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION APPROVED APRIL 5 1987 BY Chighnal Signed By	
A MCCC PIPELINE ComPANY Name of Authorized Transporter of Calinghead Cas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEUM ComPANY If well produces all or liquids, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool. NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Convervation Division have been complete with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL NAT'L BANK BLDG., FT. WORTH, T Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET; ODESSA, TX 1741762 Is gas actually connected? YES OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION APPROVED APRIL 5 1987 BY Criginal Signed By TALE CIESSA Inspector	
A MCCC PIPELINE ComPANY Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Cas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEUM ComPANY If well produces all or liquids, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool. NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Contervation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Magen Magan Suzann Jourdan	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL NAT'L BANK BLDG., FT. WORTH, T Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET; Opessa, TX 1741762 Is gas actually connected? YES OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION APPROVED APRIL 5 1987 BY Criginal Signed By TITLE CI & Gas Inspector This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a pawly dilled on door	
A MCCC PIPELINE ComPANY Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Cas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEUM ComPANY If well produces all or liquids, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool. NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complete with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Mamodan Gignalwrej	Aadress (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL NAT'L BANK BLOG., FT. WORTH, T Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET; Opessa, TX '74'762 Is gas actually connected? When YES 09-177-60 give commingling order number: OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION APPROVED APRIL 5 1987 IS Criginal Signed By TITLE Circle Constants Inspector. This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepen well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the pen	
A MCCC PIPELINE ComPAN4 Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Cas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEUM ComPAN4 If well produces all or liquide, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool. NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complete with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Mame of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Cas of the Oil Conservation Division have Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. Mame of the complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Mame of the content of the Conservation Division have Mame of the content of the content of the content of the test of my knowledge and belief. Mame of the content of the content of the content of the test of Mame of the content of the content of the content of the test of Mame of the content of the content of the content of the test of Mame of the content of the content of the content of the test of Mame of the content of the content of the content of the test of Mame of the content of the content of the content of the test of Mame of the content of the content of the content of the test of Mame of the content of the content of the content of the test of Mame of the content of the content of the content of the test of Mame of the content of the content of the content of the test of the content of the test of the test of the test of test of the test of	Aadress (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL MAT'L BANK BLOG., FT. WORTH, T Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET; Opessa, TX '74'762 Is gas actually connected? When YES 09-177-60 give commingling order number: OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION APPROVED APR 1.5 1987 IS Criginal Signed By TITLE CI & Cas Inspector. This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a nawly drilled or deepen well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the isvisiti tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111. All sections of this form must be filled out contacted in form is to be filled out of the section form.	105
A MCCC PIPELINE ComPAN4 Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEUM ComPAN4 If well produces all or liquide, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool. NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complete with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Magen Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas Regulatory Coordinator	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL MAT'L BANK BLOG., FT. WORTH, T Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET; Opessa, TX '74'762 is gas actually connected? When YES 09-17-60 give commingling order number: OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION APPROVED APR 1 5 1987 IS Criginal Signed By MINO WILLIAMS TITLE CI 2 Code Inspector This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepen well, this form must be accordance with RULE 111. All sections of this form must be filled out completely for ilo able on new and recompleted wells. Fill out only Sections 1. II III and VI for changes of our	165
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cit Condensate A MCCC PLELINE ComPAN4 Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Cas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEUM ComPAN4 If well produces all or liquide, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool. NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complete with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Magendon Suzann Jourdan (Signature) Regulatory Coordinator (Title) 01-01-87	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL NAT'L BANK BLOG., FT. WORTH, Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET, OPESSA, TX '711'762 Is gas actually connected? When YES OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION APPROVED APR 1.5 1987 	105 07-
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cit Condensate A MCCC PLELINE ComPAN4 Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Cas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEUM ComPAN4 If well produces all or liquide, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool. NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complete with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Magendon Suzann Jourdan (Signature) Regulatory Coordinator (Title) 01-01-87	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL MAT'L BANK BLOG., FT. WORTH, T Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET; Opessa, TX '74'762 is gas actually connected? When YES 09-17-60 give commingling order number: OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION APPROVED APR 1 5 1987 IS Criginal Signed By MINO WILLIAMS TITLE CI 2 Code Inspector This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepen well, this form must be accordance with RULE 111. All sections of this form must be filled out completely for ilo able on new and recompleted wells. Fill out only Sections 1. II III and VI for changes of our	105 07-
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cit Condensate A MCCC PLELINE ComPAN4 Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Cas or Dry Gas PHILLIPS PETROLEUM ComPAN4 If well produces all or liquide, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool. NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complete with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Magendon Suzann Jourdan (Signature) Regulatory Coordinator (Title) 01-01-87	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 2300 CONTINENTAL NAT'L BANK BLOG., FT. WORTH, Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 4001 PENBROCK STREET, OPESSA, TX '711'762 Is gas actually connected? When YES OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION APPROVED APR 1.5 1987 	105 07-